TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 1/26/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

See full details on Page 3
� Total Wattage includes Center Light with Uplight and/or Downlight
ORDERING GUIDE: CLP
Series Size
Galileo Family
Classic Pendant Series
Indoor
Mounting
Top/Bottom
Lensing
BU
Y
AM
ERICA COMPLIAN
T
 ê
ê
ê
ê
ê
êêêêêêê
êê
ê
ê
ê
ê
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
Center
Wattage CCT Voltage Finish OptionsCRIUP/DN Wattage
SPECIFICATIONS
Galileo Pendants are fully customizable.
Consult factory for options not shown.
ORDERING INFO
Control
Scenario
Dimensions Shown for 24" Stem Length
Fixture Size XL1
(Total Max Wattage = 60W�)
XL2
(Total Max Wattage = 60W�)
XL3
(Total Max Wattage = 90W�)
Dimensions - W x H x D 24⅛” Tall x 13⅛” Diameter 30¼” Tall x 13⅛” Diameter 36⅛” Tall x 13⅛” Diameter
Center Light Emitting Diode (Required) LED LED40 / LED60 LED40 / LED60 LED40 / LED60
LED Uplight/Downlight (Optional)
Combinations are allowed UP/DN UP10 / UP15
DN10 / DN15
UP10 / UP15
DN10 / DN15
UP10 / UP15
DN10 / DN15
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 1/26/2024
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CONTROL SCENARIOS
CATALOG # TYPE